

Monday, September 23, 2024 • 12:00 pm Shotgun Start Innsbrook Country Club 6701 Taft Street, Merrillville, IN 46410

# SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

**SPONSORSHIP DEADLINE: SEPTEMBER 13, 2024** 

#### Platinum Level - \$10,000

- Event Sign Displaying Company Logo
- Entitles Sponsor to 2 Golf Foursomes (8 Players)
- Banner at the Halfway House
- Recognition at Dinner/ Awards

# **Gold Level - \$4,000**

- Event Sign Displaying Company Name
- Entitles Sponsor to 1 Golf Foursome (4 Players)
- Signage at Registration and Lunch
- Recognition at Dinner/ Awards

#### Silver Level - \$2,500

- Entitles Sponsor to a Golf Twosome (2 Players)
- Hole Sponsor Sign
- Recognition at Dinner/Awards

For more information, call the Foundation Office at 219.886.4468.

#### Bronze Level - \$1,000

- Entitles Sponsor to One Golfer
- Hole Sponsor Sign at the Green

# Ruby Level - \$500

- Hole Sponsor Sign at the Tee
- Hole Sponsor Sign at the Green

# **Additional Sponsorships**

#### **Putting Contest - \$250.00**

- Signage at the Putting Green
- Four Sponsorships Available

#### All Golfers Will Enjoy:

- One Round of Golf (Scramble Format)
- Beverages During Round
- Lunch, Dinner, Gift & Awards

#### **Course Games Include:**

- Closest to the Pin (M/F)
- Longest Drive (M/F)
- Putting Contest (M/F)



Monday, September 23, 2024 • 12:00 pm Shotgun Start Innsbrook Country Club, 6701 Taft Street, Merrillville, IN 46410 SPONSORSHIP DEADLINE: SEPTEMBER 13, 2024

☐ Platinum - \$10,000	Team Member Names:	
☐ Gold - \$4,000		
☐ Silver - \$2,500		
☐ Bronze - \$1,000		
☐ Ruby - \$500		
	Participation L	evels
☐ Putting Contest - \$250	\$250 per Golfer	\$
	\$100 per Person (Dinner & Awards)	\$
Name		
Company Name		
Address		
City	State Zip	
Phone Number		
Email		
Checks Made Payable to:		
The Methodist Hospitals Foundation, 600 Gran	nt Street, Gary, IN 46402	
Credit Card Information	Type of Card	
Name		
Card Number		
Expiration	Security Code	
For more information about sponsorships or t	ickets contact Maria Dias	2+210 006 1160

For more information about sponsorships or tickets contact Maria Diaz at 219.886.4468 or mdiaz@methodisthospitals.org.

Methodist Hospitals Foundation, Inc. is a 501 (c)(3) tax exempt organization. Contributions are tax deductible according to applicable law. The non-deductible portion for golf/dinner is valued at \$150.00 and \$50 for dinner. If you do not want to receive future fundraising requests supporting our organization, call (219) 886-4468 or check this box [] and mail to the address above.